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Direction
East Grinstead Station — Imperial Arcade

83 stops

Open route schedule

East Grinstead Station

Broadway

Whitehall

War Memorial

Sackville College

Sackville School

Woodbury Avenue

Worsted Lane

Truscott Manor

Windmill Lane

Three Crowns

War Memorial

Wall Hill Road

The Brambletye

Evelyn Clark Square

Highgate Road

Ashdown Place

Stone Cottage

The Roebuck

The Red Lion

Stone Quarry Road

Route schedule
East Grinstead Station — Imperial Arcade

Monday 06:15-19:00

Tuesday 06:15-19:00

Wednesday 06:15-19:00

Thursday 06:15-19:00

Friday 06:15-19:00

Saturday 07:17-19:00

Sunday 09:25-16:20

Route info

Direction: East Grinstead Station

Stops: 83

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min
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Baxters Lane

Oak Tree Cottages

Lucas

Lewes Road

Horsted Keynes Station

Buxshalls

Hollyrood

High Street

Lindfield Common

Hickman's Lane

West Common Drive

Summerhill Lane

Perrymount Road

Jireh Court

The Broadway

South Road

The Priory

Dellney Avenue

Princess Royal Hospital

Colwell Gardens

Rocky Lane

New House Farm

Valebridge Close

Worlds End

Wivelsfield Station

Lidl

St Wilfreds Road

Midfields Drive



Church Road

Civic Way

Queen Elizabeth Avenue

Station Road

London Road

Friars Oak

Little Copse Road

Stonepound Crossroads

Nurseries

Jack and Jill

Mill Lane

Rockrose

Garage

Patcham Place

Brangwyn Crescent

Ridgeside Avenue

The Deneway East

Tongdean Lane East

Cedars Gardens

Varndean Road

Harrington Road

Preston Drove

Nestor Court

Lover's Walk

Stanford Avenue

Springfield Road

Preston Circus

Baker Street

London Road Shops



St Peter's Church

Valley Gardens

Old Steine

North Street

Imperial Arcade



Direction
Churchill Square — East Grinstead Station

80 stops

Open route schedule

Churchill Square

Old Steine

St Peter's Church

London Road Shops

York Hill

Preston Circus

Springfield Road

Stanford Avenue

Nestor Court

Rookery Close

Preston Drove

Harrington Road

Varndean Road

Cedars Gardens

Tongdean Lane East

The Deneway East

Ridgeside Avenue

Brangwyn Crescent

Patcham Place

Garage

Rockrose

Jack and Jill

Nurseries

Stonepound Crossroads

Little Copse Road

Route schedule
Churchill Square — East Grinstead Station

Monday 06:57-19:45

Tuesday 06:57-19:45

Wednesday 06:57-19:45

Thursday 06:57-19:45

Friday 06:57-19:45

Saturday 07:10-19:30

Sunday 09:31-16:30

Route info

Direction: Churchill Square

Stops: 80

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min
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Friars Oak

London Road

Station Road

Queen Elizabeth Avenue

Queens Crescent

Church Road

Midfields Drive

St Wilfreds Road

Lidl

Wivelsfield Station

Worlds End

Valebridge Close

New House Farm

Rocky Lane

Colwell Gardens

Princess Royal Hospital

Dellney Avenue

The Priory

South Road

Victoria Recreation Ground

The Broadway

Jireh Court

Perrymount Road

Summerhill Lane

West Common Drive

Hickman's Lane

Lindfield Common

High Street



Hollyrood

Buxshalls

Horsted Keynes Station

Lewes Road

Lucas

Oak Tree Cottages

Baxters Lane

Church

The Red Lion

The Roebuck

Ashdown Place

Highgate Road

Evelyn Clark Square

The Brambletye

Wall Hill Road

War Memorial

Three Crowns

Windmill Lane

Truscott Manor

Worsted Lane

Herontye Drive

Sackville School

Sackville College

War Memorial

Whitehall

Railway Approach

East Grinstead Station



270 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Brighton

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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